PEACE BOAT

Peace Boat 108th Global Voyage 23 zzzJe

21 August 2021 ~ 6 December 2021 [ Yokohama-Yokohama] 108 days
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Planned & Coordinated by ﬁ JAPAN GRACE CO., LTD.



The Ocean Dream is a classic cruise vessel built in Denmark in 1981. The ship's 11 decks feature restaurants, pools, spas, athletic facilities, classroom and a dedicated medical centre. Gross
Tonnage / 35,265 t. Total Length / 205m. Ship Draft / 7.5m. Total Width / 26.5m. Maximum Capacity / 1,422. Equipped with a Fin Stabilizer System to minimize the rocking of the ship.

ce Boat 108th Global Voyage Cabin ty

Friendly Cabin [ Capacity: 4 /Beds : Bunk Beds ]
[Shared cabins.]

Pair Cabin [ capacity : 2/Beds : Twin Beds ]
[Please apply in pair.]

Room Class | Window ‘ Deck Room Class | Window ‘ Deck
Inside - 4~7 Inside - 4~7
Outside 0 4~7 Outside | ] 4~5
Outside I | 6~7

Balcony | 10

Semi-Single Type [ Capacity: 2/ Beds : Twin Beds ]

[Shared cabins with simple partition.]

Single Cabin [ Capacity: 1/Beds: Double Beds ]

Room Class | Window ‘ Deck Room Class | Window ‘ Deck
Inside - 4~7 Inside - 4~7
Outside (| 4~7 Outside | | 4~5
Outside I ] 6~7

Additional Costs Port charges, On board tips, Visa fees

Peace Boat 108th Global Voyage

21 August 2021 (Sat) ~

6 December 2021 (Mon), Yokohama—Yokohama /108 days

We offer family plan for partici-
pant joining with children.
% Please consult with us for details.

e It's possible to request the lower bunk bed in a
Friendly Type cabin with fees. ® All cabins are equipped
with shower and toilet. The Pair Balcony Type cabin
includes a bathtub. e In the Single Type cabin, separate
type twin beds are arranged together as a double bed. ®
The facilities of the Semi-Single Type cabin such as
shower, toilet, etc. are shared among cabin mates. ® The
differences in price are based on the specifications and
equipment of the cabin, there are no discrepancies
between meals, shipboard facilities and entertainment.

® A minimum of 600 passengers are required. ®Sailing
overnight. @ Meals: Breakfast 106 times, Lunch 106
times, Dinner 106 times. ® With doctor and nurse on
board. e Transportation costs from your home to the
port of embarkation and from your port of disembarka-
tion to your home are not included in the travel fee. ®
Those who embark in Yokohama port cannot disembark
in Kobe port; those who embark in Kobe port cannot
disembark in Yokohama port.

Date Port of call Date Port of call Date Port of call

21 Aug Yokohama (Japan) 26 Sep Cagllarl (Italy) 23 Oct Montego Bay (Jamaica)
22 Aug | Sun | Kobe (Japan) 28 Sep | Tue | Valencia (Spain) 250ct | Mon X
Cristobal (Panama)
26 Aug | Thu | Kaohsiung (Taiwan) 1 Oct Fri | Porto (Portugal) 26 Oct Tue
31 Aug | Tue | Singapore 40ct | Mon | Liverpool (United Kingdom / England) Passing through the Panama Canal
6 Sep Mon | Cochin (India) 5 Oct Tue | Glasgow (United Kingdom / England) 31 Oct Sun
16 Sep | Thu 70ct | Thu 1 Nov | Mon | Pisco (Peru)
— Aqgaba (Jardan) 5
17 Sep Fri 80ct Fri = Chance to see the Northern Lights 2 Nov Tue
Passing through the Suez Canal 90ct | Sat 9 Nov | Tue | Easterlsland (Chile)
19Sep | Sun Reykjavik (Iceland) 18 Nov | Thu | Papeete (Tahiti)
Port Said (Egypt) 100ct = Mon g =
20 Sep | Mon Chance to see the Northern Lights 19 Nov Fri Bora Bora (Tahiti)
22 Sep | Wed | Santorini (Greece) 11 Oct | Man | Chance to see the Northern Lights 24 Nov | Wed | Apia(Samoa)
23Sep | Thu | Piraeus (Greece) 17 Oct | Sun | New York (USA) 6 Dec | Mon | Yokohama (Japan)
7 Dec Tue | Kobe (Japan)

% For more detailed information regarding prices, terms and conditions, please refer to the Cruise Price List.

Planned and conducted by:

JG JAPAN GRACE

Email: customer@pbcruise.com

Coordinated by:

PEACE BOAT

PBCRUISE.COM

3-13-1 Takadanobaba, Shinjuku-ku,
Tel: + 81-3-3363-7561

Fax: +81-3-3363-7562

Tokyo, 169-0075, Japan
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